
• Project Size:  ±114,902 sf / 7 Buildings

• Availability: 1,260 SF up to 3,967 SF 

• Parking: 4.0/1,000

• Clear Height: 14’ 

• Grade level loading

• 100% of brokerage commission paid upon lease execution

BUILDING HIGHLIGHTS:

5504 Bandera Rd, San Antonio, TX 78238

9311 San Pedro Ave., Ste. 850
San Antonio, Texas 78216
210.366.2222 office
www.endurasa.com

BANDERA BUSINESS PARK 
For LeaseFor Lease

Building 4

Building 5

WALKER PETTY
210.249.0778 direct
210.275.2812 mobile
wpetty@endurasa.com

ALBERT MCNEEL, SIOR
210.918.6397 direct
210.410.4590 mobile
amcneel@endurasa.com



LOCATION: Northwest Submarket

RENTAL RATE: $11.00 - $12.50 PSF

ANNUAL OPEX: $5.19 PSF

LANDLORD ASSUMES ALL 
HVAC RESPONSIBILITY: $0.20 PSF

Bandera Rd
Bandera Rd

Bandera Rd
Bandera Rd

SITESITE
1

2
3

4 5 6 7

The information contained herein is believed to be accurate but is not warranted, as the information may change or be 
updated without notice. Seller or Landlord makes no representation as to the environmental condition of the property and 
recommends purchaser’s or tenant’s independent investigation. 1.8.26

BANDERA BUSINESS PARK 
For LeaseFor Lease

5504 Bandera Rd, San Antonio, TX 78238

Suite 400 - Warehouse

Building 3
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210.275.2812 mobile
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210.410.4590 mobile
amcneel@endurasa.com



SUITE SF

102 & 104 3,967

301 1,292

302 1,273

306 1,531

404 1,260

406 1,793

412 1,795

511 1,265

609 2,059

615 1,270

616 1,264

704 2.224

705 2,206
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AVAILABILITY:
Building 2 - 7 

» Building 1

- Suite 101

- Suite 103
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- Suite 604
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- Suite 704
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Grade Level Door(s) 1

Office: ±440 SF

Warehouse: ±3,527 SF

Total: ±3,967 SF

5504 Bandera Rd, San Antonio, TX 78238

The information contained herein is believed to be accurate but is not warranted, 
as the information may change or be updated without notice. Seller or Landlord 
makes no representation as to the environmental condition of the property and 
recommends purchaser’s or tenant’s independent investigation.

Floor Plan
BANDERA BUSINESS PARK 

For LeaseFor Lease
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BOWMAN ARCHITECTS
4242 MEDICAL DRIVE, STE 7325

SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78229

matt.bowman@bowmanarchitects.com eMAIL
TEL.

NORTH
TRUE

SUMMARY

SLAB +/-

LAND AREA

(B) CLEAR CLG. HT. +/-

CONSTRUCTION

LIGHTING

AREA - Bldg 

Not Verified

Tilt Wall

Not Verified

 SQ. FT.

Fluorescent

11'-9"

LEGEND
E.P.Electric Panel

D.P.Data/Telecom Panel

A.P.Alarm Panel
N.I.Not Included

DRAWING:

#102

5504 BANDERA RD. BLDG. 100
SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"DRAWN BY:MAY 07, 2019 DATE: MDB

BOMA CLASS - INDUSTRIAL - DRIP LINE METHOD

TOTAL LEASABLE AREA:  3,967 SF

FINISHED AREA:  440 SFUNFINISHED AREA:  3,527 SF

DOCK DOOR QTY = 1 

(A) CLEAR CLG. HT. +/-9'-9"

PRINT TO SCALE ON 11 X 17 PAPER

BUILDING 1 / SUITE 102 & 104
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BUILDING 4 / SUITE 412
Grade Level Door(s) 1

Office: ±231 SF

Warehouse: ±1,564 SF

Total: ±1,795 SF

5504 Bandera Rd, San Antonio, TX 78238

The information contained herein is believed to be accurate but is not warranted, 
as the information may change or be updated without notice. Seller or Landlord 
makes no representation as to the environmental condition of the property and 
recommends purchaser’s or tenant’s independent investigation.

Floor Plan
BANDERA BUSINESS PARK 
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BUILDING 7 / SUITE 705
Grade Level Door(s) 1

Office: ±326 SF

Warehouse: ±1,880 SF

Total: ±2,206 SF

5504 Bandera Rd, San Antonio, TX 78238

The information contained herein is believed to be accurate but is not warranted, as the information may change or be 
updated without notice. Seller or Landlord makes no representation as to the environmental condition of the property and 
recommends purchaser’s or tenant’s independent investigation.
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5504 Bandera Rd, San Antonio, TX 78238

BASIC LAYOUT OF ADDITIONAL SUITES

Suite 301
Suite 302
Suite 303
Suite 306
Suite 403
Suite 404
Suite 406
Suite 511
Suite 615
Suite 616

The information contained herein is believed to be accurate but is not warranted, as the information may change or be 
updated without notice. Seller or Landlord makes no representation as to the environmental condition of the property and 
recommends purchaser’s or tenant’s independent investigation.
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   Drive Time

    To San Antonio Airport: ±15 minutes | ±10 miles

    To Downtown San Antonio: ±18 minutes | ±12 miles 

5504 Bandera Rd, San Antonio, TX 78238

San AntonioSan Antonio
International AiportInternational Aiport
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